

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.2464 of 2019

COURT PROCEEDINGS

Item. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2021	DRJ At request of the Assistant Solicitor General representing Survey of India, on instructions, saying that they are filing implead petitions and requested time. In the meanwhile, Government Pleader for Forests is directed to get written instructions, with regard to the development taken place pursuant to the orders of this Court. Post after three (03) weeks. DRJ RD	