

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2464 of 2019 + W.P.No.32873 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.09.2021	<u>DR,J</u> Request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the petitioner, post after Dussehra Vacations-2021. KK <u>DR,J</u>	