

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.2464 of 2019 + 32873 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
24.	21.10.2021	<u>DR,J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner submits that he filed I.A.No.4 of 2021 to implead the proposed respondent as party respondent in the writ petition. Though the same was numbered and listed, but the I.A. is not available in the record. Office is directed to verify and put up the same in the record. Post on 23.10.2021. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N.Harinath, Assistant Solicitor General, in the cause list. RD <u>DR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--