

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.2464 of 2019+32873 of 2018

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.10.2021	<u>DR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.4 of 2021 in W.P.No.32873 of 2018</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of this petition, the present I.A is allowed. Learned counsel for petitioner is permitted to implead the proposed respondent as respondent No.6 in the writ petition. <u>DR, J</u> <u>W.P.Nos.2464 of 2019+32873 of 2018</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Sri N.Harinath, Assistant Solicitor General, in the cause list. Post the matter next week. <u>DR, J</u> VSL	Transferred to I/O folder before correction

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

