

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.2464 of 2019 and 32873 of 2018



PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2024	<u>TRR, J</u> This Court vide order dated 30.01.2024, directed the respondents to conduct a joint survey in the presence of the petitioner and other officials in accordance with G.O.Ms.No.60, dated 21.02.2014. The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that as directed by this Court, the respondent authorities have conducted survey in the presence of the writ petitioner. The respondents are directed to place the survey report before this Court. List the matter after two (02) weeks. TRR, J NSM	