

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.32873 of 2018 & 2464 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.05.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri V. Sai Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioners (in both the Writ Petitions) and Ms. Sravani, Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for Forests. 2. At request of Ld. Asst. Government Pleader for Forests, list these matters on 26.06.2025. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE