

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2464 of 2019
W.P.No.32873 of 2018**

01
02

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.08.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> Heard in part. For continuation, post on 18.08.2025 (at 02.15 P.M.) under the same caption. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	