

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2464 of 2019
W.P.No.32873 of 2018**

24
25

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner represented that a memo along with material papers had been filed. The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests requested time to get instructions. Post on 08.09.2025. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> rsd	