

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

13 & 14

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2464 of 2019 &
W.P.No.32873 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
67.	19.11.2025	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests placed on record a copy of written instructions of D.F.O., Parvathipuram Manyam dated 12.11.2025. Its copy has been served on the learned counsel for the petitioner. Heard. For continuation, post on 26.11.2025. <u>W.P.No.2464 of 2019</u> Post along with W.P.No.32873 of 2018 <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	