

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.2464 of 2019 & 32873 of 2018

22, 23

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
77.	20.04.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Ms.Ayesha Siddigqua, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioners requested time till after vacation to file further material papers. Post on 17.06.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> GRL	

