

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.2464 of 2019 and 32873 of 2018****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
83.	27.07.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> At the request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests, for getting detailed instructions in these matters, regarding the genuineness or otherwise of the report submitted by the Forest Section Officer, which is contrary to the written instructions received from the D.F.O., list these matters on 03.08.2026. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> UPS	