

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.Nos.2464 of 2019 and 32873 of 2018****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
84.	27.07.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> At the request of the learned Assistant Government Pleader for Forests, for compliance of the directions issued by this Court vide order dated 27.07.2026, list the matter on 10.08.2026. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> UPS	